

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1084/2013

RAOSAHEB APPASAHEB DHOKCHBOULE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram P. Pingle, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Rathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents, as submitted, is already on record. Registry to verify.
Matter is in complete category.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

JG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.04.04
12:26:33 IST
Reason: